Efficiency vs P,

- 0.8

ermciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5F

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1~

.................................................

0.95L

i
¥

0.8

| fake+duplicates vs p_
+~ 0.5

VS p
o ©
© »
~ O

0.35]

0.25

Take+auplicates rate
o
w

o
[N

0.15
0.1
0.05

Ratio
=

—1 2 3
10 1 10 tra%:% P, (Ge\})o

—=#— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_base

—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch2

0.7

0.6 -

0.5 -§---i:!

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1~

Vs

0.95

Efficiency vs ¢

etficiency vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7
0.6
0.5k
0.4
0.3k
0.2

0.1

o
==
=

==
_+._

——
B

==

= 05

rate vs

o 2
2 0a
NG

(%]

0.35

©
w

0.25

take+duplicate

o
[N

0.15
0.1
0.05
.0 o8,

Ratio

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


